REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES

MADAM PRESIDENT:

The Committee on **Agriculture** recommends **SB 392** be amended on page 5, in line 35, by striking "or a network of" and inserting "and all"; also in line 35, by striking "a" and inserting "that"; in line 36, by striking "provides" and inserting "provide";

On page 13, in line 6, before the semicolon by inserting "\$600"; and the bill be passed as amended.

 Chairperson